8- 1 3www.advantech.comDaughterboards and Modules
8
Si
gn
al
 C
on
di

PCLD-785: 114 mm x 220 mm (4.5" x 8.7")
PCLD-785B: 132 mm x 220 mm (5.2" x 8.7")
Ordering Information
❑ PCLD-785B: 24-channel Relay Output Board, user’s manual, 1
meter 20-pin flat cable assembly
(P/N PCL-10120-1) and 1.2 meter 50-pin flat cable assembly (P/N
PCL-10150-1.2)
❑ PCLD-785: 16-channel Relay Output Board, user’s manual, 1
meter 20-pin flat cable assembly (P/N PCL-10120-1)
❑ PCL-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable assembly, 1 m
❑ PCL-10120-2: 20-pin flat cable assembly, 2 m
❑ PCL-10150-1.2: 50-pin flat cable, 1.2 m (connects the
PCL-722 or 724 to the PCLD-885, 782B or 785B)
Introduction
The PCLD-785 carries 16 SPDT electromechanical relays and a
20-pin flat cable connector compatible with the digital outputs of
most PC-LabCards.